
STATE ASSESSMENT SCHEDULE
Keystone and PSSA Schedules 2021-2022
SUSQUEHANNA COMMUNITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

Winter Keystone Exams - For students retaking Biology

BIOLOGY KEYSTONE Monday, December 13, 2021
Tuesday, December 14, 2021

PSSA - For students in grades 3 through 8

ENGLISH LANGUAGE ARTS Monday, April 25, 2022
Tuesday, April 26, 2022
Wednesday, April 27, 2022

MATHEMATICS Monday, May 2, 2022
Tuesday, May 3, 2022

SCIENCE (grades 4 and 8) Wednesday, May 4, 2022
Thursday, May 5, 2022

Spring Keystone Exams
LITERATURE KEYSTONE Monday, May 16, 2022

Tuesday, May 17, 2022

ALGEBRA KEYSTONE Wednesday, May 18, 2022
Thursday, May 19, 2022

BIOLOGY KEYSTONE Monday, May 23, 2022
Tuesday, May 24, 2022


